Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator July 2015

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BOURNEMOUTH

CARDIFF WALES

COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON

STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH

TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY

Total

5520
121 233

2610
17 947

147 312

628

45
2631

343
134

12

243
243
25663
1648
982

13

23

£

23
8513
476
33
844
64

25

37

42 652

189 964

Scheduled Services

UK
<---- Operators ---->
Set Picked
Down Up
1216 1824
27 404 27 429
1 5
28 621 29 259
15 15
2 -
10 15
- 6
- 1
15 -
13 26
- 2
11 12
6 1
1 3
1 6
3 11
425 318
4 11
8 1
19 1
1

535 428
29 157 29 687
6 3

Other EU

<---- Operators ---->

Set
Down

15
1112

361

1489

20

644

2133

Picked
Up

22
935

o O

973

410

1383

Other Overseas
<---- Operators ---->

Set
Down

1333
31680

52
185

33 251

4420

37671

Picked
Up

741
29 557

a4
259

30 601

3547

34 148

Charter Flights

Table 13

UK
<---- Operators ---->

Set Picked
Down Up
225 106
19 5
33 28
277 139
265 231
- 11
5 3
- 134
1 -
141 102
1 12
1608 1634
- 3
1 -
2 7
168 99
1 -
14 19
30 35
9 7
2245 2297
2523 2436

Other EU
<---- Operators ---->

Set
Down

1742

1824
1759

5333

25
10 080
907

12 876

18 209

Picked
Up

29
1349

356
474

2207

10 612

12 819

Other Overseas
<---- Operators ---->

Set Picked
Down Up
1 -

12 13
159 137
9139 5701
9311 5851
- 50

1 -

70 134
2148 1614
34 29
105 231
152 42
10 18
2521 2117
11 832 7 968



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator July 2015

Tonnes

Non UK Reporting Airports (Continued)

GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Total

157
30
224

420

Scheduled Services --------

B
UK
<---- Operators ---->
Set Picked
Down Up
17 10
12 4
14 6
48 23

Other EU
<---- Operators ---->
Set Picked
Down Up

Other Overseas
<---- Operators ---->
Set Picked
Down Up

——————— Charter Flights ------------

Table 13 (Continued)

L ——
UK
<---- Operators ---->
Set Picked
Down Up
52 -
14 -
139 2
205 3

Other EU
<---- Operators ---->
Set Picked
Down Up
77 1
38 24
115 25

Other Overseas
<---- Operators ---->
Set Picked
Down Up



